
BLOCK 6 LOT 7
IN OR 1586/68
SPRING LAKE EST #2 PB 5/185

BROYLES LVG TRUST/BROYLES WILLIAM C TRUSTEE
55334 DEER RUN ROAD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

46-2N-25-197B-0006-0070

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8010.00

04/04/2024 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
6

258,946
9,712
55,000

323,658
158,818
164,840

HX HB 50,000
114,840
323,658

0

307,549

1586/0068 9/22/2008 WD U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROYLES WILLIAM C & C

BROYLES WILLIAM C &

0785/1843 2/28/1997 WD Q V 14,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPRING LAKE ESTATES O

BROYLES WM C & CAND

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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B11245 XFOB 2,200 06/01/2003

B007287 NEW CONSTR 139,000 07/01/2000

2001HX Base Yr

55334 DEER RUN RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 60
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,327 103.0960 128.87 299,880 2000 2000 0 0 0 13.65 86.35

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2001 Heated Area: 2004

BAS 2,004 100 2,004 223,003

FGR 462 55 254 28,265

FOP 98 30 29 3,227

FOP 134 30 40 4,451

2,698 2,327 258,946

BAS=[YR=2000]  W4 N12 W33 S3 FOP=[YR=2000]  W16 S9 E11 N2 E5
N7 $ S7 W5 S2 W11 N9 W16 S35 E11 S5 E13 N2 FOP=[YR=2000]  E19
FGR=[YR=2000]  S4 E22 N21 W22 S17 $ N4 W11 N4 W6 S5 W2 S3 $
N3 E2 N5 E6 S4 E11 N13 E26 N12 $ .

BAS
2000

4

12

33

3

7

5
2

11

9

16

35

11

5

13
2

3

2

5

6

4

11

13

26

12

FOP
2000

16

9

11
2

5

7

FOP
2000

19

4

11

4

6

5

2

3

FGR
2000

4

22

21

22

17

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2000 2000 3 84 2,940

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,143.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2000 2000 3 79 6,772

9,712

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


